

CS No. 1544/16

DHARMA SINGH & ANR. Vs. SHIV SHANKER PRASAD

16.01.2021

Pr: Counsel Shivali Singh for plaintiffs (through video conference)
Counsel Manoj K. Srivastwa for the defendant (through video
conference).

Put up for DE on **12.03.2021.**

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03(East) KKD Courts
16.01.2021