

CS No. 1544/16

DHARMA SINGH Vs. SHEO SHANKAR PARSHAD

26.07.2021

Pr: None for plaintiff.

Defendant in person, through video conference.

List on **10.08.2021** for purpose fixed.

(Rajesh Kumar)
ADJ-03(East) KKD Courts
26.07.2021